TRASPARENZA legge 3 del 9 gennaio 2019
PD COORDINAMENTO PROVINCIALE DI MODENA

CONTRIBUTI LIBERALI

BERGONZONI MARA
SARRACINO SIMONA
SABATTINI LUCA
ZANNI VALERIO
CANOVA CECILIA
COSTI PALMA
BARUFFI DAVIDE
MALETTI FRANCESCA
CAFFAGNI OMER

SOLOMITA ROBERTO

VACCARI STEFANO

BORTOLAMASI ANDREA
MALETTI FRANCESCA
GHIZZONI MANUELA
SOLOMITA ROBERTO
GARGANO GIOVANNI
REGGIANI VITTORIO
BRAGLIA FABIO

VACCARI STEFANO
FERRARI GIORGIO
SOLOMITA ROBERTO
BRAGLIA FABIO
VACCARI STEFANO

BARUFFI DAVIDE
COSTI PALMA
VACCARI STEFANO

RANDO VINCENZA
RANDO VINCENZA
BIAGINI MARCO
RANDO VINCENZA
GALLI GIOVANNI
BIAGINI MARCO
BELLELLI ALBERTO
BELLELLI ALBERTO
BRAGLIA FABIO

Importi

1,512.84
580.00
5,400.00
1,300.00
600.00
5,400.00
6,000.00
900.00
2,500.00

960.00

2,500.00

1,536.00
4,500.00
1,200.00

250.00
2,500.00

990.00
2,000.00

2,500.00
10,000.00
1,100.00
2,000.00
2,500.00

630.00
900.00
2,500.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
300.00
5,000.00
639.00
250.00
100.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

Data

02/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
17/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023

21/02/2023

29/03/2023

03/04/2023
11/04/2023
18/04/2023
20/04/2023
21/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023

02/05/2023
03/05/2023
15/05/2023
25/05/2023
29/05/2023

05/06/2023
14/06/2023
29/06/2023

05/07/2023
12/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
19/05/2023
18/07/2023
18/07/2023



BARACCHI MARCO
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
PARENTI ELISA
SABATTINI LUCA
GASPARINI STEFANIA
GASPARINI STEFANIA
LUGLI MARIELLA
SOLOMITA ROBERTO

VACCARI STEFANO
ZAMBELLI CRISTINA
GRAZIA MADDALENA
GRAZIA MADDALENA
SARRACINO SIMONA
SALTINI LUCIO
POGGI FABIO
MALVEZZI PAOLO
TOSI FRANCESCO
LEONARDI VERONICA
BARACCHI GRAZIA
BRAGLIA FABIO
GASPARINI STEFANIA
PETACCHI FILIPPO
VACCARI STEFANO

TASSI CHIARA

FERRARI LUDOVICA CARLA

TASSI CHIARA

TASSI CHIARA
GASPARINI STEFANIA
VACCARI STEFANO

TASSI CHIARA

TASSI CHIARA

TASSI CHIARA

TASSI CHIARA
MALETTI FRANCESCA
GASPARINI STEFANIA
VACCARI STEFANO

800.00
500.00
200.00
520.00
2,700.00
300.00
500.00
1,100.00
290.00

2,500.00
100.00
420.00
180.00
300.00
630.00

1,000.00
630.00

1,246.00
750.00

1,200.00

2,000.00
100.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

10,000.00

1,536.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

100.00
2,500.00

100.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,200.00

100.00
2,500.00

19/07/2023
08/05/2023
19/07/2023
20/07/2023
24/07/2023
04/01/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
31/07/2023

01/08/2023
01/08/0203
03/05/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
01/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
10/08/2023
23/08/2023
25/08/2023
28/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023

05/09/2023
14/09/2023
26/09/2023
27/09/2023
28/09/2023
29/09/2023

11/10/2023
20/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023



